

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No. 1256 /2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the Respondents, post on 16.02.2026 for filing Counter Affidavit by the Respondents. Print the name of Sri V. Ch. Naidu, learned Standing Counsel for Respondent Nos. 7 to 11. <u>VN, J</u> eha	

